580M-01ILFT Details PDF
Copyright © 2020 Reliable Distributor of Electronic Components
E-mail: Info@infinity-electronic.com
Address: 17F, Gaylord Commercial Building, 114-118 Lockhart Road, Wan Chai, Hong Kong
IDT (Integrated Device Technology) 580M-01ILFT IDT (Integrated Device Technology) Supplier IDT (Integrated Device Technology) Distributor
IDT (Integrated Device
Technology)
Image may be representation. See specifications for
product details.
PART NUMBER 580M-01ILFT
MANUFACTURER IDT (Integrated Device Technology)
DESCRIPTION IC CLK MULTPLX 2:2 270MHZ 16SOIC
LEAD FREE STATUS / ROHS STATUS Lead free / RoHS Compliant
QUANTITY AVAILABLE 27133 pcs
DATA SHEET
VOLTAGE - SUPPLY 2.5 V ~ 5.5 V
TYPE Multiplexer, Zero Delay Buffer
SUPPLIER DEVICE PACKAGE 16-SOIC
SERIES -
RATIO - INPUT:OUTPUT 2:2
PACKAGING Tape & Reel (TR)
PACKAGE / CASE 16-SOIC (0.154", 3.90mm Width)
OUTPUT Clock
OTHER NAMES ICS580M-01ILFT
ICS580M-01ILFT-ND
OPERATING TEMPERATURE -40°C ~ 85°C
NUMBER OF CIRCUITS 1
MOUNTING TYPE Surface Mount
MOISTURE SENSITIVITY LEVEL (MSL) 1 (Unlimited)
LEAD FREE STATUS / ROHS STATUS Lead free / RoHS Compliant
INPUT Clock
FREQUENCY - MAX 270MHz
DIFFERENTIAL - INPUT:OUTPUT No/No
DETAILED DESCRIPTION Clock Multiplexer, Zero Delay Buffer IC 2:2 270MHz 16-SOIC (0.154", 3.90mm Width)
BASE PART NUMBER ICS580-01
580M-01ILFT
Part Number: 580M-01ILFT
Manufacturer/Brand: IDT (Integrated Device Technology)
Product description IC CLK MULTPLX 2:2 270MHZ 16SOIC
Datasheets:
RoHs Status Lead free / RoHS Compliant
Stock Condition 27133 pcs stock
Ship From Hong Kong
Shipment Way DHL/Fedex/TNT/UPS/EMS
580M-01ILFT.pdf
REQUEST FOR QUOTATION
Specifications of 580M-01ILFT
580M-01ILFT.pdf
Related Tags
Related Products
580M-01LF
Manufacturers:  IDT (Integrated Device Technology)
Description:  IC CLK MULTPLX 2:2 270MHZ 16SOIC
In stock:  13293 pcs
RFQ
580M-01LFT
Manufacturers:  IDT (Integrated Device Technology)
Description:  IC CLK MULTPLX 2:2 270MHZ 16SOIC
In stock:  30539 pcs
RFQ
580LSU5600MNB90X191
Manufacturers:  Rubycon
Description:  CAP ALUM 5600UF 20% 580V SCREW
In stock:  489 pcs
RFQ
580M-01ILF
Manufacturers:  IDT (Integrated Device Technology)
Description:  IC CLK MULTPLX 2:2 270MHZ 16SOIC
In stock:  11711 pcs
RFQ
580LSU3300MNB77X151
Manufacturers:  Rubycon
Description:  CAP ALUM 3300UF 20% 580V SCREW
In stock:  707 pcs
RFQ
580LSU4700MNB77X191
Manufacturers:  Rubycon
Description:  CAP ALUM 4700UF 20% 580V SCREW
In stock:  520 pcs
RFQ
580LSU6800MNB90X221
Manufacturers:  Rubycon
Description:  CAP ALUM 6800UF 20% 580V SCREW
In stock:  444 pcs
RFQ
580LSU3900MNB77X171
Manufacturers:  Rubycon
Description:  CAP ALUM 3900UF 20% 580V SCREW
In stock:  699 pcs
RFQ
580XL-FC
Manufacturers:  Greenlee Communications
Description:  LED SOURCE FC CONNECTORS
In stock:  70 pcs
RFQ
580LSU8200MNB90X241
Manufacturers:  Rubycon
Description:  CAP ALUM 8200UF 20% 580V SCREW
In stock:  369 pcs
RFQ
580XL-SC
Manufacturers:  Greenlee Communications
Description:  LED SOURCE SC CONNECTORS
In stock:  87 pcs
RFQ
580XL-ST
Manufacturers:  Greenlee Communications
Description:  LED SOURCE ST CONNECTORS
In stock:  85 pcs
RFQ